
Raichur-Guntakal DEMU/07800 - DEMU - SCR 
RC/Raichur Junction to GTL/Guntakal Junction 

2h 50m - 122 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RC Raichur Junction 07:45 3 1 0 74 407 SCR
2 MRC Marichethal 07:53 07:54 1m 0 1 10 73 381 SCR
3 MTU Matmari 08:00 08:01 1m 0 1 17 126 372 SCR
4 HPH Hanumapura 08:05 08:06 1m 1 26 49 344 SCR
5 MALM Mantralayam Road 08:10 08:11 1m 0 1 29 76 332 SCR
6 KO Kosigi 08:21 08:22 1m 1 1 42 117 380 SCR
7 KGL Kupgal 08:29 08:30 1m 0 1 55 96 418 SCR
8 AD Adoni 08:39 08:40 1m 0 1 70 99 421 SCR
9 MGV Molagavalli 08:59 09:00 1m 0 1 101 13 470 SCR
10 GTL Guntakal Junction 10:35 0 1 122 - 451 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (21:22)

May 21 2024 (21:22)

1

1


